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Starters and Entrees

Starter of the day

Ravioli - Burrata

Roasted Langoustine - Pork Belly

Foie gras- Brioche — Elderberry Blossom

Sweetbread - Chanterelle Jus

Main Courses

Cleleriac Steak

Meat of the day

Fish of the day

Summer Vension - Blackberry Sauce

Tournedos - Red Wine

Desserts

Dessert of the day
Poached Peach - Blueberry

Assortment of Dutch Cheeses

€21,00
€21,00
€26,00
€29,00
€29,00

€32,00
€35,00
€35,00
€37,00
€37,00

€14,00
€16,50
€19,50



For allergen information, please ask our staff. We handle your food allergies and intolerances
with care. Cross-contamination of allergens in our kitchen can never be completely ruled out.
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If you're satisfied, please spread the word!
Write a review on Tripadvisor.nl
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Follow us on social media:
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