

Starters and Entrees

Starter of the day	€21,00
Ravioli - Burrata	€21,00
Roasted Langoustine – Pork Belly	€26,00
Foie gras- Brioche – Elderberry Blossom	€29,00
Sweetbread – Chanterelle Jus	€29,00
Main Courses	
Celeriac Steak	€32,00
Meat of the day	€35,00
Fish of the day	€35,00
Summer Vension – Blackberry Sauce	€37,00
Tournedos - Red Wine	€37,00
Desserts	

Dessert of the day	€14,00
Poached Peach – Blueberry	€16,50
Assortment of Dutch Cheeses	€19,50

For allergen information, please ask our staff. We handle your food allergies and intolerances with care. Cross-contamination of allergens in our kitchen can never be completely ruled out.



If you're satisfied, please spread the word!

Write a review on Tripadvisor.nl



Follow us on social media:



